 Shielded Power Inductor – SDB1608 Series                  P0
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         08/05/2026
1. Part No. Expression
S D B 1 6 0 8 1 R 0 M F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
(a) Series Code  (d) Tolerance Code

±20%
Test
Frequency
Q
Min
Test
Frequency
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
RDC
(Ω)
Max
Irms
(A)
SDB16081R0MF 1.0 0.1V/100KHz 30 0.1V/200KHz 250 0.040 3.0
SDB16081R5MF 1.5 0.1V/100KHz 30 0.1V/200KHz 125 0.045 2.8
SDB16082R2MF 2.2 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/200KHz 120 0.050 1.8
SDB16083R3MF 3.3 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/200KHz 120 0.055 1.6
SDB16084R7MF 4.7 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/200KHz 105 0.060 1.4
SDB16086R8MF 6.8 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/200KHz 50 0.065 1.2
SDB1608100MF 10 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/200KHz 38 0.075 1.0
SDB1608150MF 15 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 33 0.090 0.80
SDB1608220MF 22 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 25 0.110 0.70
SDB1608330MF 33 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 20 0.190 0.60
SDB1608470MF 47 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 20 0.230 0.50
SDB1608680MF 68 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 15 0.290 0.40
SDB1608101MF 100 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 10 0.480 0.30
SDB1608151MF 150 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 9 0.590 0.26
SDB1608221MF 220 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 6 0.900 0.22
SDB1608331MF 330 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 5 1.400 0.20
SDB1608471MF 470 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 4 1.800 0.19
SDB1608681MF 680 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 3 2.200 0.18
SDB1608102MF 1000 0.1V/100KHz 40 0.1V/100KHz 2 3.400 0.15
SDB1608152MF 1500 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 2 4.200 0.12
SDB1608222MF 2200 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 2 8.500 0.10
SDB1608332MF 3300 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 1 11.000 0.08
SDB1608472MF 4700 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 1 13.900 0.06
SDB1608682MF 6800 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 1 25.000 0.04
SDB1608103MF 10000 0.1V/100KHz 50 0.1V/100KHz 0.8 32.800 0.02
 Shielded Power Inductor – SDB1608 Series                  P3
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         08/05/2026